
2 LBS (908G)
FRUIT PUNCH

COMPLETE & INSTANT RECOVERYDIRECTIONS FOR USE
Add one level scoop to 8 oz. of water or nonfat milk. You can
use more or less liquid to meet your desired taste and calorie needs.
Shake well in a shaker until dissolved. Store in a cool dry place.

COMPLETE & INSTANT RECOVERY

REPLENISHES GLYCOGEN STORES

  853MG OF POWER ANTIOXIDANTS

   ZERO REFINED SUGARS

    PATENTED GLUTATHIONE &
     CREATINE MAGNAPOWER

      11G OF BCAAS & EAAS
 
        20G OF PROTEIN

837654326251

For more information
on the rest of our product
line, visit our website at
G6sportsnutrition.com

STI, a Division of SDC Nutrition
528 Braddock Avenue

Turtle Creek, PA 15145
1-866-982-9439

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Evaporated Cane Juice, Whey Protein Concentrate, 
Natural & Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Sucralose and Red Beet Powder (for Color).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Produced in a facility that uses peanut
and egg ingredients. Contains Milk and Soy (Lecithin).

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 scoop (55.3g)
Servings per container: Approximately 17

Amount/Serving % Daily Value†

† Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Percent Daily Value not established.

Calories 
Calories from Fat

Total Fat
    Saturated Fat
    Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Potassium
Total Carbohydrates
    Sugars (Unrefined)
Dietary Fiber
Protein

1%
**
**

14%
4%
5%

10%
**

0%
40%

1g
0g
0g

42mg
95mg

180mg
30g
30g
0g

20g

L- Glutamine
L- Leucine
L- Isoleucine
L- Valine
Creatine Magnesium Chelate (as MagnaPower) 

5293mg
2776mg
1478mg
1358mg
1000mg

Antioxidant Blend
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)    
Pomegranate Powder 
Glutathione (as Setria) 
Grape Seed Powder 

500mg
300mg
50mg
3mg

Vitamin and Mineral Blend
Potassium Glycinate Complex
Magnesium Bisglycinate Chelate
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCL)
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin)

250mg
100mg
10mg
6mcg

**
**
**
**
**

**
**
**
**

**
**
**
**

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid) 
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCL)
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin)

500mg
    10mg

6mcg

208
9

833%
500%
100%


