GGREPHENISCH BPORTE COMPLETE & INSTANT RECOVERY

REPLENISHES GLYCOGEN STORES

853MG OF POWER ANTIOXIDANTS

ZERO REFINED SUGARS

PATENTED GLUTATHIONE & CREATINE MAGNAPOWER

11G OF BCAAS & EAAS

20G OF PROTEIN

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Add one level scoop to 8 oz. of water or nonfat milk. You can use more or less liquid to meet your desired taste and calorie needs. Shake well in a shaker until dissolved. Store in a cool dry place.





COMPLETE & INSTANT RECOVERY

FRUIT PUNCH

2 LBS (908G)

Amount/Serving % Daily Va		
Calories	208	
Calories from Fat	9	
Total Fat	1g	
Saturated Fat	0g	
Trans Eat	0a	
Cholesterol	42mg	1.
Sodium	95ma	
Potassium	180mg	1
Total Carbohydrates	30g	1
Sugars (Unrefined)	30g	
Dietary Fiber	0g	1
Protein	20g	4
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	500mg	83
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCL)	10mg	50
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin)	6mcg	10
L- Glutamine	5293mg	
L- Leucine	2776mg	
L- Isoleucine	1478mg	
L- Valine	1358mg	
Creatine Magnesium Chelate (as MagnaPower)	1000mg	
Antioxidant Blend		
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)	500mg	
Pomegranate Powder	300mg	
Glutathione (as Setria)	50mg	
Grape Seed Powder	3mg	
Vitamin and Mineral Blend		
Potassium Glycinate Complex	250mg	
Magnesium Bisglycinate Chelate	100mg	
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCL)	10mg	
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin)	6mca	



For more information on the rest of our product line, visit our website at G6sportsnutrition.com

STI, a Division of SDC Nutrition 528 Braddock Avenue Turtle Creek, PA 15145 1-866-982-9439

ice Whey Protein Concentrate

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Evaporated Cane Juice, Whey Protein Concentrate, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Sucralose and Red Beet Powder (for Color).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Produced in a facility that uses peanut and egg ingredients. Contains Milk and Soy (Lecithin).